

# Provider Newsflash



A fax bulletin for the Molina Healthcare of Washington Provider Network

## **FREE One-Day Maternal Health Training**

Strengthen Your Support of Women's Reproductive Health

Power to Decide and Cascade Pacific Action Alliance are offering a FREE one-day One Key Question<sup>®</sup> training for community-based organizations, clinical providers, home visitors, and public health department staff who are interested in improving reproductive, maternal and child health.

### **About the Training**

One Key Question<sup>®</sup> is a groundbreaking and simple service that encourages health care providers, social service providers and other health professionals to routinely ask women about their reproductive health needs.

By asking, "Would you like to become pregnant in the next year?" clinicians and others can more fully support women's health needs.

#### What You'll Learn

- After the training, participants will be able to:
  - o Ask One Key Question® and follow the 4-response protocol with fidelity
  - o Clearly articulate referral systems when direct care isn't an option
  - o Provide all counseling and services in a way that support women's intentions, regardless of the answer, in a non-judgmental and unbiased way
  - o Observe practices consistent with One Key Question® Code of Ethics
- Attendees of the training will be certified as One Key Question® providers

Tuesday, June 4, 2019, from 8:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

Capital Region ESD 113 6005 Tyee Drive SW, Tumwater, WA

#### **Event Details**

- Light breakfast and lunch will be provided
- OHSU School of Medicine designates this live activity for a maximum of 4.5 AMA PRA Category 1
  Credits<sup>™</sup>. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

## Registration

- Feel free to bring up to 4 staff members from your organization
- Space is limited. Register here: <u>eventbrite.com/e/one-key-question-implementing-pregnancy-intentions-screenings-tickets-60312043947</u>
- Contact Caroline Sedano at sedanoc@crhn.org for more information